1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
MALIBU COLLECTION
TABLE OF CONTENTS
MALIBU TABLE OF CONTENTS
Malibu Specifications.........................................................................................................................................................2
Malibu Banquette Options.................................................................................................................................................3

	 • Both straight and curved panels: when combining straight panels and curved panels,
			  ONLY self edge is available.
14
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
45˚ INSIDE CURVE PANEL
MALIBU COLLECTION
MODULAR INSIDE CURVE UNIT
PRIVACY PANELS
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
DIMENSIONS 30˚ 45˚ 60˚
Panel Depth: 1" 1" 1"
Overall Width: 32" 52" 67"
Overall Height: 48” 48" 48"
Qty./Approx Wt.: 1 ea./135 lbs. 1 ea./145 lbs. 1 ea./160 lbs.
3991/30U	30˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1877  $2004  $2083  $2170  $2257  $2346  $2440  $2537  $2642  $2744  $2854  $3375
3991/30L	30˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2459
COM Yardage - Panel: 2.5 Yds.
3992/45U	45˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $2159  $2309  $2399  $2494  $2596  $2701  $2809  $2920  $3035  $3158  $3280  $3881
3992/45L	45˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2826
COM Yardage - Panel: 4 Yds.
3993/60U	60˚ Curved - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $3367  $3601  $3747  $3899  $4050  $4214  $4381  $4559  $4738  $4932  $5126  $6061
3993/60L	60˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $4406
COM Yardage - Panel: 5 Yds.
NOTE: SEE PAGE 20 WHEN ADDING SHELF TO UNIT

	 • Both straight and curved panels: when combining straight panels and curved panels,
			  ONLY self edge is available.
15
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DIMENSIONS 30˚ 45˚ 60˚
Panel Depth: 1" 1" 1"
Overall Width: 32" 52" 67"
Overall Height: 48” 48" 48"
Qty./Approx Wt.: 1 ea./135 lbs. 1 ea./145 lbs. 1 ea./160 lbs.
MALIBU COLLECTION
MODULAR OUTSIDE CURVE UNIT
PRIVACY PANELS
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
60˚ OUTSIDE CURVE PANEL
3997/30U	30˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1595  $1705  $1773  $1844  $1918  $1996  $2076  $2159  $2244  $2332  $2427  $3375
3997/30L	30˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2086
COM Yardage - Panel: 2.5 Yds.
3998/45U	45˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1833  $1962  $2040  $2119  $2210  $2293  $2389  $2480  $2577  $2684  $2786  $3881
3998/45L	45˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2403
3999/60U	60˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $2860  $3060  $3185  $3314  $3445  $3580  $3727  $3877  $4028  $4187  $4361  $6061
3999/60L	60˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $3747
COM Yardage - Panel: 3 Yds.
COM Yardage - Panel: 4 Yds.